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ABOUT THE PROPOSED 2019-20 NYS BUDGET

STATE SENATOR  STATE SENATOR STATE SENATOR STATE SENATOR STATE SENATOR
Peter Harckham David Carlucci Shelley B. Mayer Jamaal T. Bailey Alessandra Biaggi

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2019
3:00 - 5:00 PM

) GREENBURGH PUBLIC LIBRARY
MAJORITY LEADER 300 TARRYTOWN RD, ELMSFORD, NY

Andrea Stewart-Cousins

Please join community members, advocates and other interested parties for a community
budget forum regarding the proposed 2019-20 NYS Budget. We welcome anyone's opinion as
written or oral testimony. Each speaker will have up to four (4) minutes to speak. If you or
someone you know would like to submit testimony ahead of or after the event, it can be
submitted to scousins@nysenate.gov, harckham@nysenate.gov, carlucci@nysenate.gov,
smayer@nysenate.gov, bailey@nysenate.gov and biaggi@nysenate.gov.

RSVP REQUESTED BUT NOT REQUIRED: bit.ly/2019NYSBudgetForum

35th Senate District @ Majority Leader Andrea Stewart-Cousins: (914) 423-4031
40th Senate District e State Senator Peter Harckham: (914) 241-4600

38th Senate District e State Senator David Carlucci: (914) 941-2041

37th Senate District ¢ State Senator Shelley B. Mayer: (914) 934-5250

36th Senate District ¢ State Senator Jamaal T. Bailey: (718) 547-8854

34th Senate District ¢ State Senator Alessandra Biaggi: (718) 822-2049



